

Pachet papetarie pentru comuna Osorhei

I.D.: 42948605

Data publicarii	04.06.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.033,46 RON - 2.033,46 RON

Descriere: DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 300 0.47 141 BIBLORAFT 7,5 EXTE buc 3 6.6 19.8 HIRTIE A4 BASIC buc 75 12.9 967.5 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI set 6 6.9 41.4 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 300 0.41 123 DOSAR PLIC buc 100 0.47 47 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV buc 300 0.18 54 PIONEZE FORP BUC 20 1.55 31 SFOARA ALBA BUMBAC buc 10 3.29 32.9 RIGLA 30 CM INOX buc 2 3.9 7.8 BIBLORAFT PLASTEFIAT 5CM EXTE buc 6 6.6 39.6 PLIC C5 GUMAT buc 200 0.21 42 PLIC C4 AUTOADEZIV buc 100 0.31 31 PLIC DL AUTOADEZIV FF SET100 COD 11262 buc 100 0.22 22 PLIC DL FEREAȘTRA DR. AUTOADEZIV buc 100 0.22 22 ELASTIC BANI KG kg 1 25.6 25.6 CAPSE 24/6 HERLITZ BUC 10 0.98 9.8 AGRAFE HARTIE 33MM ECADA cut 10 0.89 8.9 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR PELIKAN buc 20 3 60 MARKER PERMANENT BIC NEGRU BUC 6 3.3 19.8 PIX GEL PILOT buc 20 3.7 74 PIX BIC ROUND STIC buc 20 1.85 37 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON buc 10 7.1 71 ETICHETE BIBLORAFT buc 2 3.01 6.02 ETICHETE A4 1/PAG buc 1 24.5 24.5 BANDA ADEZIVA AERO TRANSPARENȚA buc 12 3.82 45.84 SCOTCH19/33 buc 8 2 16 FOARFECA FORP 21CM buc 1 6.5 6.5 FOARFECA TITAN 21 CM FF120 DACO buc 1 6.5 6.5
